
2 NE01-11-001   Screws 6x25mm 

1 NE01-06-003   TH6x30 

1 NE10-01-004   Alloy spacers 

2 NE01-04-002   Clamped bolt 

2 NE01-02-003   TFHC 6x25mm 

4NE01-03-001   RING M6 

2 NE01-04-003   EM6F 

1 PM01-09-011  Rear fixation part 

AX1463 

Skid Plate 6mm 

Sherco SER125 

1 2 

Fit the rear plastic part  
Fixer la pièce plastique arrière 

Fit the front using Screws 6x25mm 

Fixer l’avant a l’aide des 6x25mm 

Fit the rear with the TH6x30mm  
Fixer l’arrière avec une TH6x30mm 

3 

FOLLOW AXP ON 

2 NE01-11-001   Screws 6x25mm 

1 NE01-06-003   TH6x30 

1 NE10-01-004   Alloy spacers 

2 NE01-04-002   Clamped bolt 

2 NE01-02-003   TFHC 6x25mm 

4NE01-03-001   RING M6 

2 NE01-04-003   EM6F 

1 PM01-09-011  Rear fixation part 

AX1463 

Skid Plate 6mm 

Sherco SER125 

1 2 

Fit the rear plastic part  
Fixer la pièce plastique arrière 

Fit the front using Screws 6x25mm 

Fixer l’avant a l’aide des 6x25mm 

Fit the rear with the TH6x30mm  
Fixer l’arrière avec une TH6x30mm 

3 

FOLLOW AXP ON 


